ADDRESS & MAIL LIGHTS
LINEAR ADDRESS LIGHT
Divine Lighting & Mfg., LLC.
3704 Hilltop Dr. Ste. 200
PH: 936-494-3900
FX: 936-494-3910

Warranty:
2 Years From Date of Shipment
ORDER INFORMATION
Call Factory For Fluorescent Options
MODEL FINISH WATTAGE KELVIN LENS OPTIONS
Model
LAL
Finish
DB - Dark Bronze
BL - Black
AS - Anodized Silver
WH- White
CC - Custom Color
Wattage
LED5 - 5W LED 500 Lms
LED10 - 10W LED 1000 Lms
LED21 - 21W LED 2100 Lms
Kelvin
30 - 30K
35 - 35K
40 - 40K
Lens
WA - White Acrylic
Options
DV - 120/277
W - Wet
Braille - Braille
Project: